Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Type

2019-016118

2019-016120

2019-016123

2019-016163

2019-016187

2019-016192

2019-016194

2019-016197

5/18/2019 6:20

5/18/2019 7:32

5/18/2019 8:37

5/18/2019 17:04

5/18/2019 21:34

5/18/2019 22:10

5/18/2019 22:18

5/18/2019 22:21

Incident Primary
Street Station
GREAT

WESTERN Street CC' 1 otation 2

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

PT LENA LOOP .
CCFR Station 3
Road

HERON Way CCFR Station 3

VILLAGE Street CCFR Station 1

VISTA Drive CCFR Station 2
MENDENHALL

LOOP RD // CCFR Station 3
CINEMA DR

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Unauthorized burning
Good intent call, other
Dispatched and

cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




